EoURNTUIE

WORKSHOP 8

MENTAL CONCEPTIONS OF EMERGENT
SPACES IN ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN

Chairs
Christian Freksa, University of Bremen

Georg Vrachliotis, ETH Zurich
Sven Bertel, University of Bremen

Committee
Barbara Tversky, Stanford University

Gabriela Goldschmidt, Technion Haifa
John Gero, University of Sydney

MIT, 23 July 2004



DCC 04 WORKSHOP PROGRAM
Mental conceptions of emergent spaces in architectural design

14.00 h

14.15h

15.00 h

15.15h

1535h

15.45h

16.05h

16.15h

16.45h

17.05h

17.15h

18.00 h

C. Freksa, G. Vrachliotis, S. Bertel
Workshop introduction

B. Hillier (Keynote Speaker)
What it looks like from here - questions and conjectures
about spatial cognition from a ‘syntactic’ point of view

Discussion

S. Hirtle
Multimedia for navigation and design

Discussion

P. Yates
Inside the circus tent: the predicament of space

Discussion

Coffee Break

M. Borillo and J.P. Goulette

The semantics of the *vocabulary of architecture’ -
a cognitive access to the design process
Discussion

Panel Discussion

Workshop End



