

WORKSHOP 8

MENTAL CONCEPTIONS OF EMERGENT SPACES IN ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN

Chairs

Christian Freksa, University of Bremen Georg Vrachliotis, ETH Zurich Sven Bertel, University of Bremen

Committee

Barbara Tversky, Stanford University **Gabriela Goldschmidt**, Technion Haifa **John Gero**, University of Sydney

DCC '04 WORKSHOP PROGRAM

Mental conceptions of emergent spaces in architectural design

14.00 h	C. Freksa, G. Vrachliotis, S. Bertel Workshop introduction
14.15 h	B. Hillier (Keynote Speaker) What it looks like from here - questions and conjectures about spatial cognition from a 'syntactic' point of view
15.00 h	Discussion
15.15 h	S. Hirtle Multimedia for navigation and design
15.35 h	Discussion
15.45 h	P. Yates Inside the circus tent: the predicament of space
16.05 h	Discussion
16.15 h	Coffee Break
16.45 h	M. Borillo and J.P. Goulette The semantics of the 'vocabulary of architecture' - a cognitive access to the design process
17.05 h	Discussion
17.15 h	Panel Discussion
18.00 h	Workshop End